
分数档次 人  数 累  计

2016年声乐一分一档表

备    注

178.0      1        1

175.7      1        2

173.7      1        3

171.7      1        4

170.0      1        5

169.8      1        6

169.2      1        7

168.7      1        8

167.3      1        9

166.7      1       10

166.3      1       11

165.3      1       12

165.0      2       14

164.3      2       16

163.8      1       17

163.0      1       18

162.0      4       22

161.5      1       23

161.0      1       24

160.7      1       25

160.2      1       26

159.3      1       27

159.2      1       28

159.0      1       29

158.2      1       30

158.0      1       31

157.8      1       32

157.7      1       33

157.5      1       34

157.0      1       35

156.8      2       37

156.3      2       39

155.8      1       40

155.2      1       41
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2016年声乐一分一档表

备    注

155.0      1       42

154.5      1       43

154.2      1       44

154.0      1       45

153.8      3       48

153.7      2       50

153.5      2       52

153.3      1       53

153.0      2       55

152.7      4       59

152.5      1       60

152.3      2       62

152.2      1       63

151.8      2       65

151.7      4       69

151.3      1       70

151.0      5       75

150.8      2       77

150.5      2       79

150.3      4       83

150.2      6       89

150.0      2       91

149.8      4       95

149.7      3       98

149.5      3      101

149.3      2      103

149.2      2      105

149.0      2      107

148.8      2      109

148.7      5      114

148.5      3      117

148.3      5      122

148.2      2      124

148.0      2      126
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2016年声乐一分一档表

备    注

147.8      6      132

147.7      3      135

147.5      6      141

147.3      5      146

147.2      6      152

146.8      3      155

146.7      3      158

146.5      6      164

146.3      5      169

146.0      4      173

145.8      5      178

145.7      3      181

145.5      4      185

145.3      1      186

145.2      1      187

145.0      9      196

144.8      4      200

144.7      5      205

144.5      5      210

144.3      7      217

144.2      3      220

144.0      5      225

143.7      5      230

143.5     11      241

143.3      7      248

143.0      3      251

142.8      2      253

142.7      6      259

142.5      4      263

142.3      5      268

142.2      2      270

142.0      2      272

141.8      5      277

141.7      7      284
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2016年声乐一分一档表

备    注

141.5     11      295

141.3      6      301

141.2      8      309

141.0      4      313

140.8      5      318

140.7     11      329

140.5      6      335

140.3      8      343

140.2      7      350

140.0     11      361

139.8      8      369

139.7      8      377

139.5      6      383

139.3     11      394

139.2     11      405

139.0      7      412

138.8     10      422

138.7      9      431

138.5      5      436

138.3      8      444

138.2     10      454

138.0     11      465

137.8     10      475

137.7     10      485

137.5     12      497

137.3      8      505

137.2      8      513

137.0     14      527

136.8      9      536

136.7     17      553

136.5     10      563

136.3      5      568

136.2      5      573

136.0     15      588
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2016年声乐一分一档表

备    注

135.8     13      601

135.7     17      618

135.5     11      629

135.3     20      649

135.2     12      661

135.0      9      670

134.8     11      681

134.7     11      692

134.5      8      700

134.3     15      715

134.2     12      727

134.0      6      733

133.8     17      750

133.7     11      761

133.5     15      776

133.3     10      786

133.2     11      797

133.0     10      807

132.8     24      831

132.7     12      843

132.5     11      854

132.3     10      864

132.2     13      877

132.0     14      891

131.8      9      900

131.7      6      906

131.5     10      916

131.3     12      928

131.2     20      948

131.0      8      956

130.8      4      960

130.7     13      973

130.5     11      984

130.3     12      996
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2016年声乐一分一档表

备    注

130.2      6     1002

130.0      9     1011

129.8     13     1024

129.7     10     1034

129.5      7     1041

129.3     10     1051

129.2     13     1064

129.0     11     1075

128.8     15     1090

128.7     10     1100

128.5      8     1108

128.3     12     1120

128.2     14     1134

128.0      4     1138

127.8     10     1148

127.7      9     1157

127.5      6     1163

127.3      6     1169

127.2     10     1179

127.0      8     1187

126.8      8     1195

126.7     17     1212

126.5      8     1220

126.3     15     1235

126.2      6     1241

126.0      9     1250

125.8      7     1257

125.7      3     1260

125.5     10     1270

125.3      8     1278

125.2      9     1287

125.0     15     1302

124.8     10     1312

124.7      9     1321
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2016年声乐一分一档表

备    注

124.5     13     1334

124.3      9     1343

124.2      7     1350

124.0      6     1356

123.8      7     1363

123.7     10     1373

123.5      4     1377

123.3     10     1387

123.2      8     1395

123.0      9     1404

122.8      8     1412

122.7      5     1417

122.5      5     1422

122.3      9     1431

122.2      8     1439

122.0      5     1444

121.8      9     1453

121.7     10     1463

121.5      7     1470

121.3      9     1479

121.2      9     1488

121.0      7     1495

120.8      4     1499

120.7      5     1504

120.5      3     1507

120.3      9     1516

120.2      5     1521

120.0      4     1525

119.8      5     1530

119.7     14     1544

119.5      4     1548

119.3      6     1554

119.2      5     1559

119.0      9     1568
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2016年声乐一分一档表

备    注

118.8      6     1574

118.7      4     1578

118.5      5     1583

118.3      3     1586

118.2      4     1590

118.0      5     1595

117.8      5     1600

117.7     11     1611

117.5      1     1612

117.3      7     1619

117.2      4     1623

117.0      3     1626

116.8      8     1634

116.7      5     1639

116.5      3     1642

116.3      5     1647

116.2      7     1654

116.0      5     1659

115.8      2     1661

115.7      3     1664

115.5      7     1671

115.3      5     1676

115.2      4     1680

115.0      2     1682
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